2 Sale of goods 2,55,23,376.00 

2. Total amount of all the transactions undertaken by 
the listed entity or subsidiary with the related party in 
the current financial year up to the quarter 
immediately preceding the quarter in which the 
approval is sought. 

INR 10,70,16,275/- (Rs. Ten Crores Seventy Lakhs Sixteen 
Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Only) 

3. Any default, if any, made by a related party concerning 
any obligation undertaken by it under a transaction or 
arrangement entered into with the listed entity or its 

None 

subsidiary during the last financial year. 

S. No. Particulars of the information Transglobal Trade Integration Private Limited